Dialight Vigilant® LED High Output
Stock Part Numbers - APAC Region
www.dialight.com Effective January 1, 2018
Australia Order Codes- CE
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage lm/W Voltage
Colour Temperature
(CCT)
Lens
Beam
Distribution
CE - Standard Models - Tempered Glass - 120-277 VAC
H6EGMC4WN-HNNG 45,000 360 125 120 - 277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Tempered glass Medium
H6EGNC4WN-HNNG 45,000 360 125 120 - 277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Tempered glass Narrow
H6EGMC44N-HNNG 60,000 480 125 120 - 277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Tempered glass Medium
H6EGNC44N-HNNG 60,000 480 125 120 - 277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Tempered glass Narrow
CE - Standard Models - Acrylic Lens - 120-277 VAC
H6E1MC4WN-HNNG 43,250 360 120 120 - 277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium
H6E1MC44N-HNNG 57,500 480 125 120 - 277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium
CE - Standard Models - Tempered Glass - 415 VAC - 2 Phase
H6EGNC8WN-HNNG  45,000 380 118 415 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Tempered glass Narrow
H6EGMC8WN-HNNG  45,000 380 118 415 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Tempered glass Medium
H6EGMC84N-HNNG 60,000 520 125 415 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Tempered glass Medium
H6EGNC84N-HNNG 60,000 520 125 415 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Tempered glass Narrow
CE - Standard Models - Acrylic Lens - 415 VAC - 2 Phase
H6E1MC8WN-HNNG  43,250 380 113 415 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium
H6E1MC84N-HNNG  57,500 520 111 415 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium
H6E1NC84N-HNNG  57,500 520 111 415 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Narrow